OUTWOOD ACADEMY DANUM - JANUARY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2023

December 2022

Wednesday 14
December

P16 Edexcel - Engineering Unit 3 Part A

Monday 9 January

P16 OCR - Fundamentals of IT

Y11 OCR - Creative iMedia

Tuesday 10 January

Y11 VTCT - Hair and Beauty

Wednesday 11 January P16 Edexcel - CPLD Unit 2 Part A
Thursday 12 January
P16 Edexcel - CPLD Unit 2 Part B
Friday 13 January xe P16 Edexcel - Human Lifespan Defelopment

Week 2

Monday 16 January

P16 Edexcel - Engineering Principals
P16 Edexcel - Working in Health & Sc
Y11 Spanish speaking mocks

Y11 Spanish speaking mocks

Tuesday 17 January

P16 Edexcel - Personal and Business Finance
Y11 Spanish & French speaking mocks

P16 Edexcel - Forensic Science Biology
Y11 Spanish & French speaking mocks

P16 Edexcel - Forensic Science Chemistry

start

Wednesday 18 January | P16 Edexcel - Engineering Unit 3 (3 hrs of 8) 11am P16 Edexcel - Forensic Science Physics
' start
Thursday 19 January Y11 Spanish speaking mocks Y11 Spanish speaking mocks
P16 Edexcel - Children's Development
Friday 20 January P16 Edexcel - Engineering Unit 3 (3 hrs of 8) 11am

Monday 23 January

P16 Edexcel - Engineering Unit 3 (2 hrs of 8) 9am
start

Tuesday 24 January

T

Wednesday 25 January

P16 Edexcel - Engineering Unit 3
(Extra time students only) 11am start

Thursday 26 January

Friday 27 January

Week 4
Monday 30 January

Y11 Edexcel - Health and Wellbeing

Tuesday 31 January

Y11 Edexcel - Promotion and Finance for Business

Wednesday 1 February

Thursday 2 February

Friday 3 February




